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KGS CREDIT EXCHANGE
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$20.00 1 43 50.00 17,276.00 17,276.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

$19.02 0 42 0.00 17,226.00 16,726.00 500.00 500.00 1 1

$15.50 0 42 0.00 17,226.00 14,726.00 2,500.00 2,000.00 2 1

$15.00 0 42 0.00 17,226.00 13,828.00 3,398.00 898.00 5 3

$14.50 0 42 0.00 17,226.00 12,864.00 4,362.00 964.00 9 4

$14.10 0 42 0.00 17,226.00 12,614.00 4,612.00 250.00 10 1

$14.05 1 42 250.00 17,226.00 12,614.00 4,612.00 0.00 10 0

$13.90 0 41 0.00 16,976.00 7,834.00 9,142.00 4,530.00 11 1

$13.50 2 41 600.00 16,976.00 7,234.00 9,742.00 600.00 13 2

$13.00 2 39 750.00 16,376.00 6,634.00 9,742.00 0.00 13 0

$12.75 1 37 500.00 15,626.00 5,884.00 9,742.00 0.00 13 0

$12.05 0 36 0.00 15,126.00 4,784.00 10,342.00 600.00 15 2

$12.00 4 36 1,344.00 15,126.00 4,784.00 10,342.00 0.00 15 0

$11.50 2 32 950.00 13,782.00 3,440.00 10,342.00 0.00 15 0

$11.00 3 30 1,765.00 12,832.00 2,290.00 10,542.00 200.00 16 1

$10.90 1 27 130.00 11,067.00 525.00 10,542.00 0.00 16 0

$10.05 0 26 0.00 10,937.00 -3,991.00 14,928.00 4,386.00 17 1

$10.00 7 26 3,830.00 10,937.00 -5,466.00 16,403.00 1,475.00 19 2

$9.00 4 19 2,091.00 7,107.00 -9,796.00 16,903.00 500.00 20 1

$8.01 0 15 0.00 5,016.00 -12,587.00 17,603.00 700.00 21 1

$8.00 3 15 680.00 5,016.00 -14,037.00 19,053.00 1,450.00 24 3

$7.00 2 12 1,330.00 4,336.00 -14,717.00 19,053.00 0.00 24 0

$6.50 0 10 0.00 3,006.00 -17,547.00 20,553.00 1,500.00 25 1

$6.00 2 10 567.00 3,006.00 -17,547.00 20,553.00 0.00 25 0

$5.00 1 8 330.00 2,439.00 -19,014.00 21,453.00 900.00 27 2

$4.50 0 7 0.00 2,109.00 -19,494.00 21,603.00 150.00 28 1

$4.00 2 7 320.00 2,109.00 -19,494.00 21,603.00 0.00 28 0

$3.00 1 5 400.00 1,789.00 -19,814.00 21,603.00 0.00 28 0

$1.00 4 4 1,389.00 1,389.00 -20,214.00 21,603.00 0.00 28 0

Clearing Price Per Kg of Butterfat $10.90

KGs Offered to Purchase 21,603.00
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KGs Offered to Sell 17,276.00

KGs Sold 10,542.00

Number of Producers

Offered to Purchase 28

Purchased Credit 16

Offered to Sell 43

Sold Credit 27


